## P04000142547

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



100041755341

10/15/04--01017--018 \*\*78.75

O4 OCT 15 AMII: II

Office Use Only

11 10/5/2

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	HE BLAINE GROUP  (PROPOSED CORPORA	AFS, INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	LATHELL N. To Name  101 ALEXANDE  STARKE, TL  City		
	904 964-5 Daytime	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED 04 OCT 15 AM 11: 11

OF

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## THE BLAINE GROUP AFS, INC.

This is to certify that there is hereby organized a corporation under an by and pursuant to Chapter 607 Florida Statutes (F.S.).

Article I:

The name of the corporation shall be:

THE BLAINE GROUP AFS, INC.

Article II: The principle place of business and mailing address of the corporation is:

> 101 Alexander Road Starke, FL 32091

Article III: The purpose for which this corporation is organized is to engage in lawful

> activities and operations as are incidental to the purposes of the corporation or usually and normally engaged in by corporation under Chapter 607 F.S.

Article IV: The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall have authority

to issue is two thousand (2,000) shares of common, no par value.

Article V: The names, and address and titles of the initial Officers are:

> Lathell N. Blaine 101 Alexander Rd. Starke, FL President

Article VI: The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

> Lathell N. Blaine 101 Alexander Rd. Starke, FL

Article VII: The name and address of the Incorporator is:

> Lathell N. Blaine 101 Alexander Rd. Starke, FL

Having been name as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the capacity

Signature/Incorporator